
                        1st Annual Homerun Trail 5K
                     Recreation Field, Montpelier, VT
                               June 19, 2011
                ********** AGE GROUP RESULTS **************

                                       
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  0 - 19
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time    Pace  
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= ===== 
    1    13 HOLLY GORDON         11 MONTPELIER         VT   23:35  7:36 
    2    24 AENEA MEAD           13 MORETOWN           VT   27:36  8:54 
    3    33 SARAH RICHARDSON     19 MONTPELIER         VT   30:47  9:55 
    4    34 CIARA MEAD           10 MORETOWN           VT   31:06 10:01 
    5    35 ALEX REILLY          11 MODDLESEX          VT   31:24 10:07 
    6    48 REBECCA VANDENBERGH  11 MONTPELIER         VT   35:18 11:22 
    7    49 BRYNN BUSHEY         11 MONTPELIER         VT   35:19 11:23 
    8    53 ANNA SCHMELTZER      10 MONTPELIER         VT   38:48 12:30 
                                       
                          MALE AGE GROUP  0 - 19
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time    Pace  
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= ===== 
    1     4 CECIL FREEMAN        14 BERLIN             VT   20:04  6:28 
    2     6 KIRBY GORDON         13 MONTPELIER         VT   20:58  6:45 
    3     7 PETER HAGENLOCHER    15 NORTHFIELD         VT   21:19  6:52 
    4    11 SILAS BAKER          16 MONTPELIER         VT   23:18  7:30 
    5    36 BRIAN BUSHEY          8 MONTPELIER         VT   31:28 10:08 
    6    43 NATHANIEL NICHOLS-F  16 WEST BERLIN        VT   32:49 10:34 
    7    46 JACOB MILLER-ARSENA   8 MIDDLESEX          VT   34:26 11:05 
                                       
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time    Pace  
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= ===== 
    1    12 ROSE KENT            27 BETHEL             VT   23:22  7:32 
    2    18 MARY HEVER           28 LYNDONVILLE        VT   25:02  8:04 
    3    30 ALISON HOGEBOOM      20 HARDWICK           VT   29:10  9:24 
    4    55 IRIS GISERKIM        20 HARDWICK           VT   42:51 13:48 
                                       
                          MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time    Pace  
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= ===== 
    1    56 JOHN HOGEBOOM        22 HARDWICK           VT   42:52 13:48 
                                       
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time    Pace  
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= ===== 
    1    16 MELISSA PRINDIVILLE  39 BERLIN             VT   24:10  7:47 
    2    19 NORA DUANE           32 EAST MONTPELIER    VT   26:26  8:31 
    3    22 KATIE BUDRESKIE      30 MONTPELIER         VT   27:02  8:43 
    4    28 COLLEEN KUTIN        34 WORCESTER          VT   28:09  9:04 
    5    41 KELLY BANDY          38 BARRE              VT   32:33 10:29 
    6    50 CLAIR FITTS          30 MONTPELIER         VT   36:26 11:44 
    7    52 CHRISTINE PETERSON   39 BARRE              VT   37:28 12:04 
                                       
                          MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time    Pace  
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= ===== 
    1     1 PETER MAKSIMOW       32 EAST MONTPELIER    VT   17:11  5:32 
    2     3 JON COPANS           37 MONTPELIER         VT   18:56  6:06 



    3     9 JON BUDRESKI         35 MONTPELIER         VT   22:25  7:13 
    4    14 DAVID METRAUX        32 GREENSBORO         VT   23:43  7:39 
    5    27 MATT CALHOUN         36 EAST BARRE         VT   27:57  9:00 

                                       
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time    Pace  
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= ===== 
    1    29 JENNIFER TRIPP MEAD  47 MORETOWN           VT   29:01  9:21 
    2    37 KATE VANDENBERGH     48 MONTPELIER         VT   31:28 10:08 
    3    40 STACY BLANCHRD       40 RANDOLPH           VT   32:32 10:29 
    4    54 LYNN METCALF         44 MONTPELIER         VT   38:49 12:30 
                                       
                          MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time    Pace  
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= ===== 
    1     2 ERIC MORSE           46 BERLIN             VT   17:40  5:42 
    2     5 ANDREW TRIPP         41 MONTPELIER         VT   20:51  6:43 
    3    23 PAUL RICHARDSON      48 MONTPELIER         VT   27:03  8:43 
    4    44 CHRIS REILLY         48 MIDDLESEX          VT   32:55 10:36 
    5    47 DANIEL MILLER-ARSEN  42 MIDDLESEX          VT   34:32 11:07 
                                       
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time    Pace  
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= ===== 
    1    10 SUE HACKNEY          54 MONTPELIER         VT   22:40  7:18 
    2    38 ANN BUSHEY           53 MONTPELIER         VT   31:29 10:09 
    3    51 ELIZABETH M MCCARTH  58 HARDWICK           VT   36:57 11:54 
                                       
                          MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time    Pace  
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= ===== 
    1    20 LES SNOW             54 MARSHFIELD         VT   26:32  8:33 
    2    31 TOM KELLY            57 BARRE              VT   29:24  9:28 
                                       
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time    Pace  
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= ===== 
    1    21 DOT HELLING          61 MONTPELIER         VT   26:57  8:41 
    2    57 JANE VALENTINE       64 ROXBURY            VT   50:32 16:16 
                                       
                          MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time    Pace  
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= ===== 
    1     8 JOHN VALENTINE       61 ROXBURY            VT   21:57  7:04 
    2    15 STEVE CAUM           60 VERGENNES          VT   23:48  7:40 
    3    17 THOMAS HOGEBOOM      60 HARDWICK           VT   24:48  7:59 
    4    32 SIGH SEARLES         62 WOLCOTT            VT   29:52  9:37 
    5    39 NEWTON BAKER         69 MONTPELIER         VT   31:40 10:12 
    6    42 BOB BARRETT          64 MONTPELIER         VT   32:38 10:31 
                                       
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time    Pace  
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= ===== 
 



                                      
                          MALE AGE GROUP  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time    Pace  
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= ===== 
    1    25 HUGH WILSON          71 DORVAL             QC   27:38  8:54 
    2    26 JEAN BERNAQUEZ       79 MONTREAL           QC   27:47  8:57 
    3    45 ROGER CRANSE         70 MONTPELIER         VT   33:43 10:52 

                                                                      

OVERALL RESULTS

                        1st Annual Homerun Trail 5K
                     Recreation Field, Montpelier, VT
                               June 19, 2011

Place Div/Tot  No.   Name                Age S City        St Time    Pace  
===== ======== ===== =================== === = =========== == ======= ===== 
    1   1/5       47 PETER MAKSIMOW       32 M EAST MONTPE VT   17:11  5:32 
    2   1/5       28 ERIC MORSE           46 M BERLIN      VT   17:40  5:42 
    3   2/5       52 JON COPANS           37 M MONTPELIER  VT   18:56  6:06 
    4   1/7       26 CECIL FREEMAN        14 M BERLIN      VT   20:04  6:28 
    5   2/5       58 ANDREW TRIPP         41 M MONTPELIER  VT   20:51  6:43 
    6   2/7       42 KIRBY GORDON         13 M MONTPELIER  VT   20:58  6:45 
    7   3/7       57 PETER HAGENLOCHER    15 M NORTHFIELD  VT   21:19  6:52 
    8   1/6       24 JOHN VALENTINE       61 M ROXBURY     VT   21:57  7:04 
    9   3/5       37 JON BUDRESKI         35 M MONTPELIER  VT   22:25  7:13 
   10   1/3       32 SUE HACKNEY          54 F MONTPELIER  VT   22:40  7:18 
   11   4/7       53 SILAS BAKER          16 M MONTPELIER  VT   23:18  7:30 
   12   1/4       12 ROSE KENT            27 F BETHEL      VT   23:22  7:32 
   13   1/8        6 HOLLY GORDON         11 F MONTPELIER  VT   23:35  7:36 
   14   4/5       34 DAVID METRAUX        32 M GREENSBORO  VT   23:43  7:39 
   15   2/6       23 STEVE CAUM           60 M VERGENNES   VT   23:48  7:40 
   16   1/7       27 MELISSA PRINDIVILLE  39 F BERLIN      VT   24:10  7:47 
   17   3/6       39 THOMAS HOGEBOOM      60 M HARDWICK    VT   24:48  7:59 
   18   2/4        8 MARY HEVER           28 F LYNDONVILLE VT   25:02  8:04 
   19   2/7       46 NORA DUANE           32 F EAST MONTPE VT   26:26  8:31 
   20   1/2       36 LES SNOW             54 M MARSHFIELD  VT   26:32  8:33 
   21   1/2       35 DOT HELLING          61 F MONTPELIER  VT   26:57  8:41 
   22   3/7       38 KATIE BUDRESKIE      30 F MONTPELIER  VT   27:02  8:43 
   23   3/5       11 PAUL RICHARDSON      48 M MONTPELIER  VT   27:03  8:43 
   24   2/8       14 AENEA MEAD           13 F MORETOWN    VT   27:36  8:54 
   25   1/3        3 HUGH WILSON          71 M DORVAL      QC   27:38  8:54 
   26   2/3        2 JEAN BERNAQUEZ       79 M MONTREAL    QC   27:47  8:57 
   27   5/5       33 MATT CALHOUN         36 M EAST BARRE  VT   27:57  9:00 
   28   4/7       40 COLLEEN KUTIN        34 F WORCESTER   VT   28:09  9:04 
   29   1/4       15 JENNIFER TRIPP MEAD  47 F MORETOWN    VT   29:01  9:21 
   30   3/4       49 ALISON HOGEBOOM      20 F HARDWICK    VT   29:10  9:24 
   31   2/2       22 TOM KELLY            57 M BARRE       VT   29:24  9:28 
   32   4/6       51 SIGH SEARLES         62 M WOLCOTT     VT   29:52  9:37 
   33   3/8       10 SARAH RICHARDSON     19 F MONTPELIER  VT   30:47  9:55 
   34   4/8       13 CIARA MEAD           10 F MORETOWN    VT   31:06 10:01 
   35   5/8       55 ALEX REILLY          11 F MODDLESEX   VT   31:24 10:07 
   36   5/7       16 BRIAN BUSHEY          8 M MONTPELIER  VT   31:28 10:08 
   37   2/4       45 KATE VANDENBERGH     48 F MONTPELIER  VT   31:28 10:08 
   38   2/3       18 ANN BUSHEY           53 F MONTPELIER  VT   31:29 10:09 
   39   5/6       54 NEWTON BAKER         69 M MONTPELIER  VT   31:40 10:12 
   40   3/4        1 STACY BLANCHRD       40 F RANDOLPH    VT   32:32 10:29 



   41   5/7        5 KELLY BANDY          38 F BARRE       VT   32:33 10:29 
   42   6/6       29 BOB BARRETT          64 M MONTPELIER  VT   32:38 10:31 
   43   6/7        9 NATHANIEL NICHOLS-F  16 M WEST BERLIN VT   32:49 10:34 
   44   4/5       56 CHRIS REILLY         48 M MIDDLESEX   VT   32:55 10:36 
   45   3/3       50 ROGER CRANSE         70 M MONTPELIER  VT   33:43 10:52 
   46   7/7       30 JACOB MILLER-ARSENA   8 M MIDDLESEX   VT   34:26 11:05 
   47   5/5       31 DANIEL MILLER-ARSEN  42 M MIDDLESEX   VT   34:32 11:07 
   48   6/8       44 REBECCA VANDENBERGH  11 F MONTPELIER  VT   35:18 11:22 
   49   7/8       17 BRYNN BUSHEY         11 F MONTPELIER  VT   35:19 11:23 
   50   6/7        7 CLAIR FITTS          30 F MONTPELIER  VT   36:26 11:44 
   51   3/3       48 ELIZABETH M MCCARTH  58 F HARDWICK    VT   36:57 11:54 
   52   7/7        4 CHRISTINE PETERSON   39 F BARRE       VT   37:28 12:04 
   53   8/8       21 ANNA SCHMELTZER      10 F MONTPELIER  VT   38:48 12:30 
   54   4/4       20 LYNN METCALF         44 F MONTPELIER  VT   38:49 12:30 
   55   4/4       41 IRIS GISERKIM        20 F HARDWICK    VT   42:51 13:48 
   56   1/1       43 JOHN HOGEBOOM        22 M HARDWICK    VT   42:52 13:48 
   57   2/2       25 JANE VALENTINE       64 F ROXBURY     VT   50:32 16:16 


